
FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Women
2nd Continental Cup Competition

Notodden (NOR)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 14 DEC 2019

START: 11:45

END: 13:08

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Nadarkiewicz Renata, FIS

TD Hasslberger Thomas, GER

TD Assistant Brenden Kristian, NOR

Chief of Competition Hartvedt Hakon, NOR

Judges

Bysveen Trond, NORA

Levasseur Mark, USAB

Normann Tom, NORC

Eriksson Lars-Erik, SWED

Haugen Kjersti E, NORE

Hill Data

K-Point 90 m

Hill Size 98 m

Meter Value 2.0 Points/m

Gate factor 7.00 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 8.00/9.68 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

SORSCHAG Sophie

SV Villach

AUT

14 NOV 1998
53

92.589.0 65.0 16.0 16.0 14.0 15.5 15.5 47.0 118.1

90.0 93.5 67.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 49.5 120.3 3.

2.
1. 238.4

 6.1

 3.8

-0.63

-0.39

 32

 34

BJOERSETH Thea Minyan

Lensbygda Sportsklubb

NOR

30 OCT 2003
48

87.588.1 55.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 114.1

89.2 90.5 61.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 53.5 120.6 1.

3.
2. 234.7

 6.6

 6.1

-0.68

-0.63

 32

 34

MUEHLBACHER Julia

ASVOE SC Hoehenart

AUT

02 AUG 2004
51

87.589.1 55.0 16.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 16.5 50.5 112.2

89.8 87.5 55.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 50.0 114.5 7.

4.
3. 226.7

 6.7

 9.5

-0.69

-0.98

 32

 34

PROKOPIEVA Kristina

Sdushor Aist uor1

RUS

16 JUL 2000
52

90.588.5 61.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 118.4

89.6 89.5 59.0 13.0 14.0 13.0 14.0 14.0 41.0 105.6 10.

1.
4. 224.0

 6.4

 5.6

-0.66

-0.58

 32

 34

MALSINER Jessica

S.C. GARDENA RAIFFEISEN GHERDEINA A

ITA

23 SEP 2002
54

83.588.7 47.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.5 17.0 50.5 105.9

89.7 87.5 55.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 51.0 114.8 6.

6.
5. 220.7

 8.4

 8.8

-0.87

-0.91

 32

 34

AVOCAT GROS Oceane

Annemasse ASPTT

FRA

23 APR 1997
49

87.089.1 54.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.0 49.5 110.2

89.9 84.0 48.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 17.0 49.0 107.0 9.

5.
6. 217.2

 6.7

 10.0

-0.69

-1.03

 32

 34

FORSSTROEM Susanna

Lahti Ski club

FIN

19 APR 1995
42

81.588.9 43.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 48.0 98.2

89.9 89.0 58.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 50.5 116.2 4.

10.
7. 214.4

 7.2

 7.7

-0.74

-0.80

 32

 34

RAJDA Kinga

SS-R LZS Sokol Szczyrk

POL

22 DEC 2000
45

79.588.2 39.0 15.0 15.0 14.5 15.0 15.0 45.0 89.8

89.4 95.5 71.0 17.0 17.0 18.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 120.6 1.

24.
8. 210.4

 5.8

-1.4

-0.60

 0.18

 32

 34

SZWAB Joanna

AZS Zakopane

POL

17 FEB 1997
27

86.088.5 52.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 17.0 15.5 48.5 103.1

89.6 85.5 51.0 15.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 14.5 46.0 105.0 13.

7.
9. 208.1

 2.6

 8.0

-0.27

-0.83

 32

 34

MAKHINIA Irma

Gbu Csp sochi

RUS

06 SEP 2002
47

81.088.2 42.0 15.0 14.5 14.0 15.0 14.0 43.5 92.4

89.5 90.5 61.0 16.0 15.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 47.5 115.2 5.

19.
10. 207.6

 6.9

 6.7

-0.71

-0.69

 32

 34

MORAT Lucile

Courchevel

FRA

15 JUN 2001
41

82.089.3 44.0 15.5 15.5 15.0 16.5 15.5 46.5 95.5

89.9 87.0 54.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 17.0 16.0 48.0 110.6 8.

13.
11. 206.1

 5.0

 8.6

-0.52

-0.89

 32

 34

PARK Guylim KOR

27 FEB 1999
37

84.588.9 49.0 14.5 14.0 13.5 14.5 14.5 43.0 97.8

89.7 87.0 54.0 15.0 14.0 14.0 15.0 14.5 43.5 105.6 10.

11.
12. 203.4

 5.8

 8.1

-0.60

-0.84

 32

 34

HUBER Julia

SK Rottenmann-Steiermark

AUT

29 NOV 1998
40

83.588.8 47.0 16.5 16.5 15.0 16.0 16.5 49.0 101.6

89.8 83.5 47.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 49.0 101.5 17.

8.
13. 203.1

 5.6

 5.5

-0.58

-0.57

 32

 34

GOEBEL Michelle

Sc Willingen

GER

18 FEB 2004
39

82.588.6 45.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 15.5 16.0 48.5 97.0

89.5 83.0 46.0 16.5 16.0 15.0 16.5 17.0 49.0 102.6 16.

12.
14. 199.6

 3.5

 7.6

-0.36

-0.79

 32

 34

KUEBLER Pia Lilian

Sv Zschopau

GER

08 OCT 2002
32

84.088.2 48.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 47.0 98.4

89.1 82.0 44.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.0 100.6 19.

9.
15. 199.0

 3.4

 7.6

-0.35

-0.78

 32

 34

BORODINA Alina

Nizhniy Tagil

RUS

10 FEB 2002
31

83.088.4 46.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 17.0 16.5 49.5 95.2

89.2 83.0 46.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 17.0 48.5 103.1 14.

14.
16. 198.3

-0.3

 8.6

 0.04

-0.89

 32

 34

PURKER Claudia

SC Bischofshofen-Salzburg

AUT

15 JAN 1999
43

79.088.6 38.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 15.0 47.0 91.9

89.3 85.0 50.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.0 49.0 105.2 12.

20.
17. 197.1

 6.9

 6.2

-0.71

-0.64

 32

 34

RAUTIONAHO Jenny

Ounasvaaran Ski club

FIN

26 JUL 1996
46

79.588.4 39.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 49.5 94.6

89.3 84.5 49.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.5 15.0 45.0 101.4 18.

15.
18. 196.0

 6.1

 7.4

-0.63

-0.76

 32

 34

SHISHKINA Veronika

Almaty Ski club

KAZ

18 AUG 2003
11

83.587.8 47.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.0 49.5 93.4

88.8 80.5 41.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 15.5 16.5 47.0 96.2 24.

18.
19. 189.6

-3.1

 8.2

 0.39

-0.85

 32

 34

data processing by visit fis-ski.com for official results

Page 1 of 4printed 14 DEC 2019, 13:09:20



FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Women
2nd Continental Cup Competition

Notodden (NOR)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 14 DEC 2019

START: 11:45

END: 13:08

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

NORSTEDT Astrid

If Friska Viljor

SWE

19 JUN 2001
36

80.088.1 40.0 15.0 16.0 14.0 15.0 15.0 45.0 91.2

89.1 84.0 48.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 98.2 21.

21.
20. 189.4

 6.2

 3.7

-0.64

-0.38

 32

 34

BARANTCEVA Aleksandra

MO TSOVS Kirov

RUS

22 DEC 2001
29

83.088.4 46.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 50.0 93.9

89.3 79.5 39.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 48.5 95.3 25.

16.
21. 189.2

-2.1

 7.8

 0.26

-0.81

 32

 34

SDERZHIKOVA Valentina

Almaty Skiclub

KAZ

30 JAN 2001
44

80.089.0 40.0 14.5 15.0 13.5 14.5 15.0 44.0 90.0

89.5 85.0 50.0 16.5 16.0 15.5 17.0 16.0 48.5 99.1 20.

23.
22. 189.1

 6.0

 0.6

-0.62

-0.06

 32

 34

ELLMAUER Katharina

WSV Bad Ischl-NTS-Oberoesterreich

AUT

01 AUG 2000
35

78.589.1 37.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 16.0 16.0 47.0 90.6

89.2 83.0 46.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 49.0 97.9 22.

22.
23. 188.5

 6.6

 2.9

-0.68

-0.30

 32

 34

TRAASERUD Heidi Dyhre

Heddal Il

NOR

10 JUL 2003
5

79.088.4 38.0 16.0 15.5 16.5 14.5 15.5 47.0 84.8

89.3 84.5 49.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 49.0 102.7 15.

28.
24. 187.5

-0.2

 4.7

 0.03

-0.49

 32

 34

MOHARITSCH Vanessa

Sc Hoehenhart

AUT

16 OCT 2002
28

82.089.3 44.0 14.5 14.5 14.5 15.0 14.5 43.5 85.3

89.4 83.5 47.0 15.0 15.0 13.5 16.0 15.0 45.0 97.0 23.

27.
25. 182.3

-2.2

 5.0

 0.27

-0.52

 32

 34

SKATVEDT Karoline

Troegstad Skiklubb

NOR

02 APR 2000
30

83.588.3 47.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 15.5 49.0 93.8

89.1 76.5 33.0 16.0 15.5 15.0 15.5 16.5 47.0 87.2 29.

17.
26. 181.0

-2.2

 7.2

 0.28

-0.74

 32

 34

TWARDOSZ Anna

PKS Olimpijczyk Gilowice

POL

12 APR 2001
38

78.589.4 37.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 48.5 88.9

89.2 82.5 45.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 48.0 91.2 26.

25.
27. 180.1

 3.4

-1.8

-0.35

 0.23

 32

 34

JONES Paige

Park City Ski and Snowboard

USA

30 AUG 2002
23

77.588.2 35.0 15.0 15.0 14.0 15.0 16.0 45.0 83.8

88.9 80.0 40.0 15.5 15.0 14.5 15.0 15.0 45.0 90.8 27.

29.
28. 174.6

 3.8

 5.8

-0.39

-0.60

 32

 34

LAUE Josephin

Sfv Rothenburg

GER

21 NOV 2001
33

77.089.0 34.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 48.0 87.4

89.5 78.5 37.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 48.0 84.4 30.

26.
29. 171.8

 5.4

-0.6

-0.56

 0.08

 32

 34

BELSHAW Annika

Steamboat Springs winter sports clu

USA

13 JUN 2002
18

73.587.9 27.0 14.5 15.5 16.0 15.5 16.0 47.0 80.9

88.6 78.5 37.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.0 16.0 46.5 90.5 28.

30.
30. 171.4

 6.9

 7.0

-0.71

-0.72

 32

 34

Not qualified for final round

MIDTSUNDSTAD Hanna

Vaaler If

NOR

22 SEP 1999
1 74.088.9 28.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 14.5 14.5 44.5 80.831.  8.3-0.86 32

AMBROSI Martina

U.S. DOLOMITICA A.S.D.

ITA

07 APR 2001
10 78.087.0 36.0 15.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 80.532. -3.5 0.44 32

KVERNMO Pernille

Steinkjer Skiklubb

NOR

27 NOV 2000
26 76.088.6 32.0 14.5 14.0 14.0 14.5 14.5 43.0 78.233.  3.2-0.33 32

JAEKLE Anna

Sc Schonach

GER

10 MAY 2003
34 82.088.9 44.0 8.5 9.0 7.5 10.0 9.5 27.0 77.734.  6.7-0.69 32

KONDERLA Nicole

Wss Wisla

POL

08 DEC 2001
24 73.588.4 27.0 15.5 15.0 15.0 14.5 14.5 44.5 74.435.  2.9-0.30 32

HIGHFILL Jillian

Park City Ski and Snowboard

USA

17 MAY 2004
19 71.087.6 22.0 15.0 15.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 46.0 74.236.  6.2-0.64 32

TERVAHARTIALA Julia

Lahti Ski Club

FIN

07 NOV 2002
9 73.588.7 27.0 15.5 14.5 14.5 15.0 14.5 44.0 74.236.  3.2-0.33 32

PISKUNOVA Kseniia RUS

25 AUG 2004
8 72.587.6 25.0 15.0 14.5 14.5 14.5 15.5 44.0 71.438.  2.4-0.25 32

PRZYBYLA Wiktoria

SSR LZS Sokol Szczyrk

POL

02 OCT 2004
14 70.087.8 20.0 14.0 13.5 14.5 14.0 14.5 42.5 71.039.  8.5-0.88 32

MIDTSUNDSTAD Nora

Vaaler If

NOR

10 JUL 2003
6 73.587.8 27.0 15.0 14.5 14.5 14.0 14.0 43.0 70.840.  0.8-0.08 32

SANKEY Logan

Steamboat Springs Winter Sports Clu

USA

28 MAY 1998
17 67.588.2 15.0 14.5 15.0 15.0 15.0 14.5 44.5 66.741.  7.2-0.74 32
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Women
2nd Continental Cup Competition

Notodden (NOR)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 14 DEC 2019

START: 11:45

END: 13:08

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

AMBLE Eva Elise Johansen

Ullensaker Hopp

NOR

11 AUG 1999
12 70.088.6 20.0 13.5 13.0 13.5 13.5 13.5 40.5 63.742.  3.2-0.33 32

MACUGA Samantha

Park City Ski and Snowboard

USA

17 FEB 2001
13 67.087.6 14.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 14.5 15.0 45.0 61.843.  2.8-0.29 32

LARSON Cara

Norge Ski Club

USA

05 NOV 2000
15 65.087.0 10.0 14.0 15.0 15.5 14.0 14.5 43.5 61.544.  8.0-0.83 32

TRAMBITAS Andreea Diana

Css Brasovia

ROU

31 MAY 2000
16 65.587.0 11.0 14.5 13.5 13.5 15.0 13.5 41.5 60.745.  8.2-0.85 32

BERGER Frida

Roeykenhopp

NOR

29 APR 2004
2 67.088.4 14.0 13.5 13.5 13.5 14.0 13.5 40.5 58.646.  4.1-0.42 32

SIDLOVA Viktoria

Sk Kartik banska bystrica

SVK

12 MAR 2001
20 67.087.9 14.0 12.5 13.0 12.5 13.5 12.5 38.0 56.147.  4.1-0.42 32

KLEVEN Ingrid Hordvik

Kongsberg

NOR

25 AUG 2003
4 63.588.1 7.0 14.0 13.5 14.0 13.5 13.5 41.0 51.448.  3.4-0.35 32

PEKHA Dayana

Almaty Ski club

KAZ

06 APR 2001
7 62.087.2 4.0 14.0 14.5 15.0 13.5 15.0 43.5 50.749.  3.2-0.33 32

Did not start

Bib Name

3 OUSTAD Mathilde

21 DRONIAK Khrystyna

25 ROESTAD Karoline

50 KABLUKOVA Ksenia

Disqualified

Bib Name Reason

22 LAUVSLAND Karoline SCE4 Suit

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

snowy -1-6 82 -0.8 -0.3  0.41st round

snowy -1-6 81 -1.0 -0.5  0.22nd round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

1st round  32 49 1 87.0 88.392.5 89.462.0 77.7 54/15 50/14 49/14

2nd round  34 30 0 88.6 89.495.5 90.076.5 84.8 30/12 30/12 30/12
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Women
2nd Continental Cup Competition

Notodden (NOR)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 14 DEC 2019

START: 11:45

END: 13:08

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

TD

Hasslberger Thomas, GER

Chief of Competition

Hartvedt Hakon, NOR
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